Installation and Operation Instructions
Free Standing Track
2    Amico Mobility Solutions Corporation
Contents
Introduction	 3-4
Safe Working Load	 3
Package Contents	 3
Models	 4

2.	 (2) Supporting Posts (lengths are per part numbers)
3.	 (2) Foot Assemblies
4.	 (2) Free-swivel Caster Wheels and (2) Total-Brake Caster Wheels (only for models with -CSTR in the part number)
5.	 (2) End Stops (located 16" (40.64 cm) from each post)
6.	 (1) Charging Hardware (varies based on order)
	- Charge Strips in tracks
	- Charging Barrel Plug
	- Power Supply
7.	 (1) Trolley (assembled in track, varies based on order)
8.	 Mounting fasteners
4    Amico Mobility Solutions Corporation
Introduction
MODELS
Ceiling Height Part Number Description
8ft
TRK-PORT-80-120-ASSY Portable Freestanding Track, 87" tall, 120" long
Compatible with both GoLift 400 and GoLift Portable 450
TRK-PORT-80-120-CSTR-ASSY Portable Freestanding Track with caster wheels, 91" tall, 120" long
Compatible with both GoLift 400 and GoLift Portable 450
TRK-PORT-80-135-ASSY Portable Freestanding Track, 87" tall, 135" long
Compatible with both GoLift 400 and GoLift Portable 450
TRK-PORT-80-135-CSTR-ASSY Portable Freestanding Track with caster wheels, 91" tall, 135" long
Compatible with both GoLift 400 and GoLift Portable 450
TRK-PORT-80-149-ASSY Portable Freestanding Track, 87" tall, 149" long
Compatible with only GoLift 400
TRK-PORT-80-149-CSTR-ASSY Portable Freestanding Track with caster wheels, 91" tall, 149" long
Compatible with only GoLift 400
9ft
TRK-PORT-92-120-ASSY Portable Freestanding Track, 99" tall, 120" long
Compatible with both GoLift 400 and GoLift Portable 450
TRK-PORT-92-120-CSTR-ASSY
Portable Freestanding Track with caster wheels, 103" tall, 120"
long
Compatible with both GoLift 400 and GoLift Portable 450
TRK-PORT-92-135-ASSY Portable Freestanding Track, 99" tall, 135" long
Compatible with both GoLift 400 and GoLift Portable 450
TRK-PORT-92-135-CSTR-ASSY
Portable Freestanding Track with caster wheels, 103" tall, 135"
long
Compatible with both GoLift 400 and GoLift Portable 450
TRK-PORT-92-149-ASSY Portable Freestanding Track, 99" tall, 149" long
Compatible with only GoLift 400
TRK-PORT-92-149-CSTR-ASSY
Portable Freestanding Track with caster wheels, 103" tall, 149"
long